WOLLASTON GARDEN CLUB

2018- 2019 PROGRAM SCHEDULE

The garden club meets for a social, business meeting, and program the third Thursday of each
month from September through May. All programs are open to the public, except where noted. All
events are held at the Social Hall of the Wollaston Congregational Church, 48 Winthrop Avenue,
Wollaston, MA02170.

September 20, 2018, Thursday ----- 6:45 PM
Set up starting at 5:30 PM

“Art in Bloom Road Show”

October 18, 2018 Thursday 11:45 AM
Set Up starting at 10:30AM
Michael Nelson presents:

“Weeds and Wildlife”

November 15, 2018 Thursday ----- 6:45 PM
Set up starting at 5:30 PM
Lisa Ahern presents:
“Holiday Inspirations”

“Holiday Greens Sale”
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 5 PMto 8 PM
Thursday, November 29, 2018 9 AMto 8 PM
Friday, November 30, 2018 9AMto 9 PM
Set up for Members Only
and
Saturday, December 1, 2018 9:00 AMto 12 Noon*
*Set Up at 7:30, Public Welcome at 9:00 AM

December 20, 2018 Thursday —11:45 AM
Set Up starting at Set Up starting at 10:30 AM

Members’ Holiday Luncheon and Yankee Plant Swap led by Carol Fischer
Members Only Event

January 17, 2019 Thursday ----- 6:45 PM
Set Up starting 5:30 PM
Rebecca Warner presents:
“Welcoming Native Plants and Insects to Your Garden”

February 21, 2019 Thursday ----- 11:45 AM
Set Up starting at 10:30AM
David Epstein presents:
“Attracting Butterflies and Hummingbirds, Growing Vegetables in Small Spaces, and Dealing with
Climate Change”

March 21, 2019 Thursday----- 11:45 AM
Set Up starting at 10:30 AM Anna Holmes presents:
“Flowers by Anna”

April 18,2019 Thursday ----- 6:45 PM
Set Up starts at 5:30 PM

“Myths, Lies, and All the Latest Dirt”

Tri-Club Members Only

May 16, 2019 Thursday----- 6:45 PM
Set Up starts at 5:30 PM

“Sequence of Bloom”

Spring Plant Sale —Driveway Only
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Friday, May 17, 2019 11:30 AM-5 PM
Set Up by Members Only
Saturday May 18, 2019 9:30 AMto 12:30 PM“Spring Plant Sale”
Set Up begins at 7:30 AM, Public Welcome at 9:30 AM
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